

DOCTORATE PROGRAMMES FEE STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT (PBAM)

	YEA	R1	YEA	R 2	YE	AR 3	
ITEM	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem	Total Fee
Tuition Fee 30,000 per unit	90,000	90,000	90,000				270,000
Examination Fee @3,000	9,000	9,000	9,000				27,000
Research Fee (Thesis)	20,000	20,000	20,000	80,000	80,000	50,000	270,000
Experiential/Industry Learning	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	30,000
ICT Fee	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	18,000
Library Fee	3,000	3,000	3,000	3000	3,000	3000	18,000
Administration Fee	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	18,000
Sub-Total	133,000	133,000	133,000	94,000	94,000	64,000	651,000
Student Identity Card	500						500
Registration	2,000		2,000		2,000		6,000
Caution Fee (Refundable)	5,000						5,000
TOTAL	140,500	133,000	135,000	94,000	96,000	64,000	662,500

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University:
ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS
Account Number. 2031653161

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

NOTE

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.

Or

- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (PCS)

	YEAR	1	YEAF	2	YE	AR 3	
ITEM	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem	1 st Sem	2 nd Sem	Total Fee
Tuition Fee 30,000 per unit	90,000	90,000	90,000				270,000
Examination Fee @3,000	9,000	9,000	9,000				27,000
Research Fee (Thesis)	20,000	20,000	20,000	80,000	80,000	50,000	270,000
Experiential/Industry Learning	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	30,000
ICT Fee	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	18,000
Library Fee	3,000	3,000	3,000	3000	3,000	3000	18,000
Medical Fee	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	6,000
Administration Fee	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	3,000	18,000
Sub-Total	133,000	133,000	133,000	94,000	94,000	64,000	657,000
Student Identity Card	500						500
Registration	2,000		2,000		2,000		6,000
Quality Assurance Fee	1,000						1,000
Caution Fee (Refundable)	5,000						5,000
TOTAL	140,500	133,000	135,000	94,000	96,000	64,000	669,500

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission Number

Swift Code-BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





MASTERS PROGRAMMES FEE STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MBA)

Semesters	Tuition Fee	Admin. Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	72,000	21,000	93,000
YEAR 1 SEM 2	72,000	16,000	88,000
YEAR 2 SEM 1	72,000	27,500	99,500
YEAR 2 SEM 2	36,000	58,000	94,000
TOTAL	252,000	122,500	374,500

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA Towers, Account Number. 2031653161 Or

M-pesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.



MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (MCS) MASTER OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (MIT)

Semesters	Tuition Fee	Admin. Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	100,000	25,000	125,000
YEAR 1 SEM 2	100,000	19,000	119,000
YEAR 2 SEM 1	80,000	20,500	100,500
YEAR 2 SEM 2	90,000	9,000	99,000
TOTAL	370,000	73,500	443,500

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student Admission
Number

Swift Code-BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of the total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





DIPLOMA AND CERTIFICATE FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	34,650	11,900	46,550
YEAR 1 SEM 2	34,650	8,900	43,550
YEAR 2 SEM 1	34,650	9,400	44,050
YEAR 2 SEM 2	34,650	8,900	43,550
YEAR 3 SEM 1	34,650	9,400	44,050
YEAR 3 SEM 2	34,650	18,400	53,050
TOTAL	207,900	66,900	274,800

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or Mpesa Payment Paybill No: 303072

Account No- Student

Admission

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER SCIENCE DIPLOMA IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	34,650	11,900	46,550
YEAR 1 SEM 2	34,650	8,900	43,550
YEAR 2 SEM 1	34,650	9,400	44,050
YEAR 2 SEM 2	34,650	8,900	43,550
YEAR 3 SEM 1	34,650	18,900	53,550
TOTAL	173,250	58,000	231,250

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

NOTE

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.

Or

- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	36,850	11,900	48,750
YEAR 1 SEM 2	36,850	8,900	45,750
YEAR 2 SEM 1	36,850	9,400	46,250
YEAR 2 SEM 2	36,850	18,400	55,250
TOTAL	147,400	48,600	196,000

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Or Mpesa Payment Paybill No: 303072

Account No- Student

Admission

Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





- 1. DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
- 2. DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND ADMINISTRATION
- 3. DIPLOMA IN PROCUREMENTAND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
- 4. DIPLOMA IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	30,650	11,900	42,550
YEAR 1 SEM 2	30,650	8,900	39,550
YEAR 2 SEM 1	30,650	9,400	40,050
YEAR 2 SEM 2	30,650	18,400	49,050
TOTAL	122,600	48,600	171,200

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or Mpesa Payment

Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	34,650	11,900	46,550
YEAR 1 SEM 2	34,650	8,900	43,550
YEAR 2 SEM 1	34,650	9,400	44,050
YEAR 2 SEM 2	34,650	18,400	53,050
TOTAL	138,600	48,600	187,200

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student

Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





DIPLOMA IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	30,650	11,900	42,550
YEAR 1 SEM 2	30,650	11,705	42,355
YEAR 2 SEM 1	30,650	12,205	42,855
YEAR 2 SEM 2	30,650	21,205	51,855
TOTAL	122,600	57,015	179,615

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





DIPLOMA IN HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	41,850	11,900	53,750
YEAR 1 SEM 2	41,850	8,900	50,750
YEAR 2 SEM 1	41,850	9,400	51,250
YEAR 2 SEM 2	41,850	8,900	50,750
YEAR 3 SEM 1	41,850	18,900	60,750
TOTAL	209,250	58,000	267,250

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





- 1. DIPLOMA IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT
- 2. DIPLOMA IN COUNSELING PSYCHOLOGY
- 3. DIPLOMA IN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
- 4. DIPLOMA IN CRIMINOLOGY AND SECURITY STUDIES
- 5. DIPLOMA IN INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND DIPLOMACY

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	30,650	11,900	42,550
YEAR 1 SEM 2	30,650	8,900	39,550
YEAR 2 SEM 1	30,650	9,400	40,050
YEAR 2 SEM 2	30,650	18,400	49,050
TOTAL	122,600	48,600	171,200

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072

Account No- Student Admission Number

Swift Code-BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





- 1. DIPLOMA IN DIGITAL MARKETING
- 2. DIPLOMA IN DATA SCIENCE AND ANALYTICS
- 3. DIPLOMA IN CYBER SECURITY AND FORENSICS
- 4. DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE AND ANALYTICS

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshsf)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	38,850	11,900	50,750
YEAR 1 SEM 2	38,850	8,900	47,750
YEAR 2 SEM 1	38,850	9,400	48,250
YEAR 2 SEM 2	38,850	18,400	57,250
TOTAL	155,400	48,600	204,000

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student

Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





DIPLOMA IN ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND CLOUD TECHNOLOGIES

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin. Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	38,850	11,900	50,750
YEAR 1 SEM 2	38,850	8,900	47,750
YEAR 2 SEM 1	38,850	9,400	48,250
YEAR 2 SEM 2	38,850	8,900	47,750
YEAR 3 SEM 1	38,850	18,900	57,750
TOTAL	194,250	58,000	252,250

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.



1. DIPLOMA IN COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA STUDIES

2. DIPLOMA IN FILM AND TELEVISION PRODUCTION

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	34,650	11,900	46,550
YEAR 1 SEM 2	34,650	8,900	43,550
YEAR 2 SEM 1	34,650	9,400	44,050
YEAR 2 SEM 2	34,650	8,900	43,550
YEAR 3 SEM 1	34,650	18,900	53,550
TOTAL	173,250	58,000	231,250

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161

,

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission
Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

NOTE

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.

Or

- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





- 1. CERTIFICATE IN DIGITAL MARKETING
- 2. CERTIFICATE IN DEVELOPMENT STUDIES
- 3. CERTIFICATE IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
- 4. CERTIFICATE IN PROCUREMENT AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	26,050	11,900	37,950
YEAR 1 SEM 2	26,050	9,900	35,950
TOTAL	52,100	21,800	73,900

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

NOTE

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.

Or

- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





CERTIFICATE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	27,050	11,900	38,950
YEAR 1 SEM 2	27,050	9,900	36,950
TOTAL	54,100	21,800	75,900

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University:
ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS
Account Number. 2031653161

Or Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student

Admission Number

Swift Code-BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





- 1. CERTIFICATE IN CYBER SECURITY AND FORENSICS
- 2. CERTIFICATE IN JOURNALISM AND MEDIA STUDIES
- 3. CERTIFICATE IN FILM PRODUCTION & VIDEO TECHNOLOGY

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	29,650	11,900	41,550
YEAR 1 SEM 2	29,650	8,900	39,550
TOTAL	59,300	21,800	81,100

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





CERTIFICATE IN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	29,650	11,900	41,550
YEAR 1 SEM 2	29,650	8,900	38,550
YEAR 2 SEM 1	29,650	15,400	40,050
TOTAL	88,950	31,200	120,150

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University:
ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS
Account Number. 2031653161

Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission Number

Swift Code-BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





CERTIFICATE IN HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	32,650	14,870	47,520
YEAR 1 SEM 2	32,650	12,870	45,520
TOTAL	65,300	27,740	93,040

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission Number

Swift Code-BARCKENX

NOTE

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.

Or

- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES FEES STRUCTURE

2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN DATA SCIENCE AND ANALYTICS (BDSA)

Semester	Tuition	Admin. Fee	Total
	(Kes)	(Kes)	(Kes)
YEAR1SEM1	78,000	17,400	95,400
YEAR 1 SEM 2	78,000	8,900	86,900
YEAR 2 SEM 1	78,000	10,400	88,400
YEAR 2 SEM 2	78,000	8,900	86,900
YEAR 3 SEM 1	78,000	10,400	88,400
YEAR 3 SEM 2	78,000	13,900	91,900
YEAR 4 SEM 1	78,000	15,400	93,400
YEAR 4 SEM 2	78,000	13,900	91,900
TOTAL	624,000	99,200	723,200

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: Or Mpesa Payment
ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Paybill No: 303072

Account Number. 2031653161 Account No- Student Admission
Swift Code- BARCKENX Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





Zetech Business & Technical Institute

FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

CERTIFICATE IN SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMEN	Т
---------------------------------------	---

CERTIFICATE IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CERTIFICATE IN SALES AND MARKETING

CERTIFICATE IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

CERTIFICATE IN TOUR GUIDING AND TRAVEL OPERATIONS

CERTIFICATE IN TOUR GUIDING OPERATIONS

CERTIFICATE IN INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

		MOD 1	MOE	2	
	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
Student ID	500.00	-	-	-	
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-	-	-	
Library Fee	1,500.00	-	-	1,500.00	
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-	-	1,500.00	
Attachment Supervision			3,500		
Registration Fee	500	-	-	500	
TOTAL	22,000.00	16,000.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	16,000.00
TOTAL PER MODULE		57,500.00		35,500.00	

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student

Admission

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised





Zetech Business & Technical Institute

FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

	CERTIFICATE IN ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINES POWER				ERING-	
		MOD 1		MOD 2		
	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.0 0	16,000.0 0
Student ID	500.00	-	-	-	-	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-	-	-	-	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-	-	1,500.00	-	-
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-	-	1,500.00	-	-
Practical Fee	6,500.00	-	-	7,000.00	-	ı
Registration Fee	500	-	-	500	-	1
Attachment Fee			3,500			
TOTAL	28,500.00	16,000.00	19,500.00	26,000.0 0	16,000.0 0	16,000.0 0
TOTAL PER MODULE		63,500.00			58,000.00	

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or

Mpesa Payment Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





Zetech Business & Technical Institute

FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

CERTIFICATE IN EARLY CHILDHOOD DEVELOPMENT AND EDUCATION						
	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4		
Tuition Fee	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00		
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00		
Sub-Total	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00		
Student ID	500.00	-	1	-		
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-	1	-		
Library Fee	1,500.00	-	-	-		
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-	1	-		
ECDE Log Book	-	-	-	500.00		
Attachment	-	-	-	3,500.00		
Registration Fee	500.00	-	-	-		
TOTAL	22,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	20,000.00		

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or

Mpesa Payment Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Swift Code-BARCKENX

Admission Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





Zetech Business & Technical Institute

FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

CERTIFICATE IN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT & SOCIAL WORK							
	MOD 1			MOE	MOD 2		
	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 1	TERM 2		
Tuition Fee	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00		
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00		
Sub-Total	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00		
Student ID	500.00	-	-	-			
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-	-	-			
Library Fee	1,500.00	-	-	1,500.00			
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-	-	1,500.00			
Attachment Supervision			3,500				
Registration Fee	500	-	-	500			
TOTAL	22,000.00	16,000.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	16,000.00		
TOTAL PER MODULE		57,500.00		35,500.0	0		

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161

Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student

Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





CERTIFICATE IN FOOD & BEVERAGE PRODUCTION, SALES AND SERVICE MANAGEMENT							
	MOD 1	MOD 1			MOD 2		
	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 1	TERM 2		
Tuition Fee	16,500.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	16,500.00		
Exam Administration	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00		
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00		
Sub-Total	17,500.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	17,500.00		
Student ID	500.00	0.00			0.00		
Refundable Caution	2,000.00	0.00			0.00		
Library Fee	1,500.00	0.00		1,500.00	0.00		
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	0.00		1,500.00	0.00		
Practical Fee	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		
Registration Fee	500.00	0.00		500.00	0.00		
Attachment Supervision			3,500				
TOTAL	28,500.00	22,500.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	22,500.00		
TOTAL PER MODULE	77,000.00			48,500.00			

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161

Or

Mpesa Payment **Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student**

Admission Number

Swift Code-BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





NITA PROGRAMS 2025

Courses	Tuition Fees	
Solar PV ∏		28,500
Solar PV T2		28,500
EWM GRADE III		20,500
EWM GRADE II		20,500
EWM GRADE I		20,500

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161

Swift Code-BARCKENX

Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student

Admission Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





DIPLOMA IN FOOD & BEVERAGE PRODUCTION, SALES AND SERVICE MANAGEMENT							
	MOD 1			MOD 2		MOD 3	
	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	16,500.00	16,500.00	16,500.0 0	16,500.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	16,500.00
Exam Administration	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	17,500.00	17,500.00	17,500.0 0	17,500.00	17,500.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
Student ID	500.00	0.00			0.00		0.00
Refundable Caution	2,000.00	0.00			0.00		0.00
Library Fee	1,500.00	0.00		1,500.00	0.00	1,500.00	0.00
Student Welfare Fe	1,500.00	0.00		1,500.00	0.00	1,500.00	0.00
Practical Fee	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
Registration Fee	500.00	0.00		500.00	0.00	500.00	0.00
Attachment Supervision					3,500		
TOTAL	27,500.00	21,500.00	21,500.0 0	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	21,500.00
TOTAL PER MODULE	70,500.00			50,000.00		46,500.00	

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number, 2031653161

Or

Mpesa Payment **Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student**

Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





Zetech Business &

FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

DIPLOMA IN EARLY CHILDHOOD TEACHER EDUCATION

	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 4	TERM 5	TERM 6	TERM 7
Tuition Fee	21,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
Exam Administration Fee							
	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	22,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00
Student ID	500.00	-	-			-	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-	-			-	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-	-			-	-
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-	-			-	-
ECDE Log Book	-	-	-			500.00	500.00
Attachment	500					6,500.00	6,500.00
Registration Fee	500						
TOTAL	28,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	29,000.00	29,000.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: **ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS**

Account Number. 2031653161

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Or Mpesa Payment **Paybill No: 303072**

Account No- Student

Admission Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





COURSE: FOOD AND BEVERAGE PRODUCTIONSERVICE

LEVEL: ARTISAN EXAM

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3
Tuition Fee	16,500.00	16,500.00	16,500.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	17,500.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-	
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-	
Library Fee	1,500.00	-	
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-	
Practical fee	10,000.00	-	
Attachment Fee	-	-	
Student ID	500.00	-	
TOTAL	33,500.00	17,500.00	17,500.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Or

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161

Mpesa Payment **Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student** Admission

Number

Swift Code-BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





Zetech Business & Technical Institute

FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

COURSE: SALESMANSHIP LEVEL: ARTISAN EXAM

2025

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3
Tuition Fee	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-	
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-	
Library Fee	1,500.00	-	
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-	
Attachment Fee	-	-	
Student ID	500.00	-	
TOTAL	22,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or Mpesa Payment

Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Admission

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.



Zetech Business & Technical Institute

FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

COURSE: STOREKEEPING – KNEC

LEVEL: ARTISAN

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3
Tuition Fee	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	16,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-	
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-	
Library Fee	1,500.00	-	
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-	
Attachment Fee	-	-	
Student ID	500.00	-	
TOTAL	22,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Or

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161

Mpesa Payment Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





COURSE: CERTIFICATE IN JOURNALISM- PART 1 (ICM) **DURATION:** 9 MONTHS

PAYMENT DETAILS

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3
Tuition Fee	16,500.00	16,500.00	16,500.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	17,500.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-	-
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-	-
Practical Fee	10,000.00	-	-
Attachment Fee	-	-	3,500
Registration Fee	500.00	-	-
TOTAL	33,500.00	17,500.00	21,000.00

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student
Admission

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





COURSE: DIPLOMA IN JOURNALISM- PART 2 (ICM

DURATION: 9 MONTHS

2025

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3
Tuition Fee	16,500.00	16,500.00	16,500.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	17,500.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-	-
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-	-
Pracrical fee	10,000.00	-	-
Attachment Fee	-	-	3,500.00
Registration Fee	500.00	-	-
TOTAL	33,500.00	17,500.00	21,000.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS

Account Number. 2031653161

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Mpesa Payment Or

Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Admission Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





COURSE: French **DURATION:** 6 MONTHS

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total Sub-Total	10,000.00	10,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-
Certification Fee	-	1,500.00
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-
Registration Fee	500.00	-
TOTAL	16,000.00	11,500.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161

Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student

Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





COURSE: Spanish **DURATION:** 6 MONTHS

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total Sub-Total	10,000.00	10,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-
Certification Fee	-	1,500.00
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-
Registration Fee	500.00	-
TOTAL	16,000.00	11,500.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University:
ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS

Account Number. 2031653161

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Or Mpesa Payment

Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Admission

Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





COURSE: English Level 1
DURATION: 6 MONTHS

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total Sub-Total	10,000.00	10,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-
Certification Fee	-	1,500.00
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-
Registration Fee	500.00	-
TOTAL	16,000.00	11,500.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University:
ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS

Account Number. 2031653161

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Or Mpesa Payment

Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Admission Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





COURSE: English Level 2 **DURATION:** 6 MONTHS

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total Sub-Total	10,000.00	10,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-
Certification Fee	-	1,500.00
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-
Registration Fee	500.00	-
TOTAL	16,000.00	11,500.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University:
ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS

Account Number. 2031653161

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Or Mpesa Payment

Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Admission

Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.



COURSE: CPA1SECTION1 (KASNEB)

DURATION: 5 MONTHS

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total Sub-Total	10,000.00	10,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-
Attachment Fee	-	-
Registration Fee	500.00	-
TOTAL	16,000.00	10,000.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student

Swift Code- BARCKENX Admission
Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





COURSE: CPA1SECTION 2 (KASNEB)

DURATION: 5 MONTHS

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total Sub-Total	10,000.00	10,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-
Attachment Fee	-	-
Registration Fee	500.00	-
TOTAL	16,000.00	10,000.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student

Swift Code- BARCKENX Admission
Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





COURSE: CPA 2 SECTION 1 (KASNEB)

DURATION: 5 MONTHS

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	10,000.00	10,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-
Attachment Fee	-	-
Registration Fee	500.00	-
TOTAL	16,000.00	10,000.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student

Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

COURSE: CPA 2 SECTION 2 (KASNEB)

DURATION: 5 MONTHS

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	10,000.00	10,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-
Attachment Fee	-	-
Registration Fee	500.00	-
TOTAL	16,000.00	10,000.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or

Mpesa Payment Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Admission Number

Swift Code-BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

COURSE: CPA3SECTION1 (KASNEB)

DURATION: 5 MONTHS

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	10,000.00	10,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-
Attachment Fee	-	-
Registration Fee	500.00	-
TOTAL	16,000.00	10,000.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or

Mpesa Payment Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Admission Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.



FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

COURSE: CPA3 SECTION 2 (KASNEB)

DURATION: 5 MONTHS

DESCRIPTION	TERM 1	TERM 2
Tuition Fee	9,000.00	9,000.00
Exam Administration Fee	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	10,000.00	10,000.00
Admission Fee	500.00	-
Refundable Caution Fee	2,000.00	-
Library Fee	1,500.00	-
Student Welfare Fee	1,500.00	-
Attachment Fee	-	-
Registration Fee	500.00	-
TOTAL	16,000.00	10,000.00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161 Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student

Admission

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.



ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN DIPLOMA						
	Level I	Level II	Level III			
Tuition Fee	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000			
Other Charges	7,000	4,500	4,500			
TOTAL	27,000.	24,500	24,500			

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS

Account Number. 2031653161

Swift Code-BARCKENX

Or Mpesa Payment

> Paybill No: 303072 **Account No- Student**

Admission Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





CERTIFICATE IN ACCOUNTING AND MANAGEMENT					
	Level I	Level II			
Tuition Fee	20,000.00	20,000.00			
Other Charges	7,000	4,500			
TOTAL	27,000.	24,500			

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161

Or

Mpesa Payment Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Admission Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

DIPLOMA IN ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING-POWER									
	MOD 1 MOD 2				MOD 3				
	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3	TERM 1	TERM 2	TERM 3
Tuition Fee	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
exam Administratio									
n	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Medical Fee	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00
Sub-Total	16,000.00	16,000.0 0	16,000.00						
Student ID	500.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Refundable Caution	2,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Library Fee	1,500.00	0.00	0.00	1,500.00	0.00	0.00	1,500.00	0.00	0.00
Student welfare Fee	1,500.00	0.00	0.00	1,500.00	0.00	0.00	1,500.00	0.00	0.00
Practical Fee	7,000.00	0.00	0.00	7,000.00	0.00	0.00	7,000.00	0.00	0.00
Registration Fee	500.00	0.00	0.00	500.00	0.00	0.00	500.00	0.00	0.00
Attachment Supervision		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
_	29,000.0	16,000.0	16,000.0	26,500.0	16,000.0	16,000.0	26,500.0	16,000.0	
Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16,000.00
TOTAL PER MODULE		61,000.00			58,500.00			58,500.	00

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Account Number. 2031653161

Or

Mpesa Payment Paybill No: 303072 Account No- Student

Admission Number

Swift Code- BARCKENX

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

- 1. BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (BSCIT)
- 2. BACHELOR OF BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (BBIT)
- 3. BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN SOFTWARE ENGINEERING (BSE)
- 4. BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE (BCS)
- 5. BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS (BCM)
- 6. BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND APPLIED PHYSICS (BCP)
- 7. BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACTUARIAL SCIENCE (Bsc .AS)
- 8. BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MEDIA AND DIGITAL COMMUNICATION (BMDC)
- 9. BACHELOR OF JOURNALISM (BAJ)
- 10. BACHELOR OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT (BHTM)

Semester	Tuition Fee	Admin.Fee	TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	60,650	14,400	75,050
YEAR 1 SEM 2	60,650	8,900	69,550
YEAR 2 SEM 1	60,650	10,400	71,050
YEAR 2 SEM 2	60,650	8,900	69,550
YEAR 3 SEM 1	60,650	10,400	71,050
YEAR 3 SEM 2	60,650	18,900	79,550
YEAR 4 SEM 1	60,650	10,400	71,050
YEAR 4 SEM 2	60,650	13,900	74,550
TOTAL	485,200	96,200	581,400

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University:

Or

Mpesa Payment

ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS

Paybill No: 303072

Account Number. 2031653161 Swift Code- BARCKENX Account No-Student Admission

Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

- 1. BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE (BAF)
- 2. BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION AND MANAGEMENT (BBAM)
- 3. BACHELOR OF PURCHASING AND SUPPLIES MANAGEMENT (BPSM)
- 4. BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN HEALTH SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT (BSCHSM)
- 5. BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (BCOM)
- 6. BACHELOR OF ECONOMICS AND STATISTICS (BES)
- 7. BACHELOR OF ARTS IN INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND DIPLOMACY (BIRD)
- 8. BACHELOR OF ARTS IN PSYCHOLOGY AND TECHNOLOGY (BAPT)
- 9. BACHELOR OF ARTS IN POLITICAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (BPT)
- 10. BACHELOR OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY AND TECHNOLOGY (BSP)

Semester	Tuition		TOTAL
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR I SEM I	54,650	14,400	69,050
YEAR 1 SEM 2	54,650	8,900	63,550
YEAR 2 SEM 1	54,650	10,400	65,050
YEAR 2 SEM 2	54,650	8,900	63,550
YEAR 3 SEM 1	54,650	10,400	65,050
YEAR 3 SEM 2	54,650	18,900	73,550
YEAR 4 SEM 1	54,650	10,400	65,050
YEAR 4 SEM 2	54,650	13,900	68,550
TOTAL	437,20	96,200	533,40

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University:

ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS

Account Number. 2031653161

Swift Code- BARCKENX

Or Mpesa Payment

Paybill No: 303072

Account No- Student Admission

Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES FEES STRUCTURE 2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (BED)

Semester	Tuition	Admin.Fee	
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR1SEM1	41,500	14,400	55,900
YEAR 1 SEM 2	41,500	8,900	50,400
YEAR 2 SEM 1	41,500	10,400	51,900
YEAR 2 SEM 2	41,500	8,900	50,400
YEAR 3 SEM 1	41,500	10,400	51,900
YEAR 3 SEM 2	41,500	23,900	65,400
YEAR 4 SEM 1	41,500	10,400	51,900
YEAR 4 SEM 2	41,500	13,900	55,400
TOTAL	332,00	101,200	

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University: Or Mpesa Payment
ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS Paybill No: 303072

Account Number. 2031653161 Account No- Student Admission

Swift Code- BARCKENX Number

- This fee structure is for Year 2025.
- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES FEES STRUCTURE

2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING(BScN)

Semester	Tuition Fee	Administrative Fees	Total
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	122,500	22,400	144,900
YEAR 1 SEM 2	122,500	13,900	136,400
YEAR 2 SEM 1	122,500	30,400	152,900
YEAR 2 SEM 2	122,500	13,900	136,400
YEAR 3 SEM 1	122,500	30,400	152,900
YEAR 3 SEM 2	122,500	13,900	136,400
YEAR 4 SEM 1	122,500	30,400	152,900
YEAR 4 SEM 2	122,500	33,900	156,400
TOTAL	980,000	189,200	1,169,200

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University:
ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS
Account Number. 2031653161
Swift Code- BARCKENX

Or

Mpesa Payment Paybill No: 303072

Account No-Student Admission

Number

- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- The fee is exclusive of indexing fee payable to the Nursing Council of Kenya.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.





UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES FEES STRUCTURE

2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

BACHELOR OF LAWS (LLB)

Semesters	Tuition Fee	Administrative Fees	Total
	(Kshs)	(Kshs)	(Kshs)
YEAR 1 SEM 1	115,500	21,400	136,900
YEAR 1 SEM 2	115,500	12,900	128,400
YEAR 2 SEM 1	115,500	14,400	129,900
YEAR 2 SEM 2	115,500	12,900	128,400
YEAR 3 SEM 1	115,500	14,400	129,900
YEAR 3 SEM 2	115,500	12,900	128,400
YEAR 4 SEM 1	115,500	24,400	139,900
YEAR 4 SEM 2	115,500	17,900	133,400
TOTAL	924,000	131,200	1,055,200

PAYMENT DETAILS

Zetech University:
ABSA BANK, ABSA TOWERS
Account Number. 2031653161
Swift Code- BARCKENX

Or

Mpesa Payment
Paybill No: 303072
Account No- Student Admission
Number

- The University does not accept personal cheques, cash or money orders.
- Fees once paid not refundable.
- International Students (Non-East African) to pay additional 20% of total tuition fee.
- The above fee is exclusive of field trips. Field charges will be communicated when organised.

